
IN DNR - Division of Fish & Wildlife Compiled Native Seed Supplier List - Effective 4-1-2023
This list is not intended to be all inclusive.  Inclusion on this list does not constitute a recommendation or endorsement by the Department of Natural Resources or the Division 

of Fish & Wildlife.  Requests to be added to this list may be directed to zvoyles@dnr.IN.gov or (812) 718-4113.

SEED SUPPLIERS Address City State* ZIP Phone website

All Native Seed PO Box 20 Wabash IN 46992 888-224-2004 www.allnativeseed.com
Applegate's Seed House 76 E County Rd 700 S Brook IN 47922 219-275-3664 www.applegatesseedhouse.net
BEL Hay Farm Seed Sales 6125 W 550 N Winamac IN 46996 574-242-0663 belhay3@hotmail.com
Bluestem Acres, LLC Rensselaer IN 47978 219-718-9777 www.bluestemacres.com
Country Road Greenhouses, LLC 19561 E Twombly Rd Rochelle IL 61068 815-384-3311 www.prairieplugs.com
Ernst Conservation Seeds 8884 Mercer Pike Meadville PA 16335 800-873-3321 www.ernstseed.com
FDC Enterprises, Inc. 2948 Brookdown Dr Columbus OH 43235 866-270-4833 www.fdcenterprises.com
Genesis Nursery, Inc. 23200 Hurd Rd Tampico IL 61283 877-817-5325 www.genesisnurseryinc.com
Grazing Systems Supply 1131b Westridge Pkwy Greensburg IN 47240 812-663-8588
Hamilton Native Outpost 16786 Brown Rd Elk Creek MO 65464 888-967-2190 www.hamiltonnativeoutpost.com
Heartland Restoration Services 14921 Hand Rd Fort Wayne IN 46818 260-489-8511 www.earthsourceinc.net
Lacrosse Seed PO Box 445 Elwood IN 46036 800-356-7333 www.lacrosseseed.com
Langdon Bros. Seed 3590 S 100 E Hartford City IN 47348 800-526-4366 www.langdonbrosseed.com
Martin Seed Co. 10045 W 2nd St Williamsport IN 47993 765-986-2030 www.martinseed.com
Millborn Seeds 2132 32nd Ave Brookings SD 57006 888-498-7333 www.millbornseeds.com
Missouri Wildflowers Nursery 9814 Pleasant Hill Rd Jefferson City MO 65109 573-496-3492 www.mowildflowers.net
Mongo Seed 5180 S 970 E Wolcottville IN 46795 260-705-9025 philbieberich@gmail.com
Pheasants Forever/Quail Forever 866-914-7373 www.pfhabitatstore.com
Prairie Moon Nursery 32115 Prairie Lane Winona MN 55987 866-417-8156 www.prairiemoon.com
Prairie Nursery PO Box 306 Westfield WI 53964 800-476-9453 www.prairienursery.com
Quail & Upland Game Alliance 1157 600th Ave Middletown IL 62666 812-536-2272 www.quga.org
Roundstone Native Seed, LLC 9764 Raider Hollow Rd Upton KY 42784 888-531-2353 www.roundstoneseed.com
Shooting Star Native Seeds 20740 County Rd 33 Spring Grove MN 55974 888-983-3670 www.shootingstarnativeseed.com
Spence Restoration Nursery 2220 E Fuson Rd Muncie IN 47302 765-286-7154 www.spencenursery.com
Stantec Native Plant Nusery 128 Sunset Dr Walkerton IN 46574 574-586-2412 www.stantec.com/nursery

*Out-of-state vendors on this list are limited to those offering Midwest genotype seed suitable for Indiana's climate.  Seed from parent stock sourced in the Midwest,
propagated within USDA Plant Hardiness Zone 5 or Zone 6, and recieving annual precipitation comparable to Indiana ensures the best chances of lasting success.  A vendor's 
location is not necessarily indicative of seed production source.  Checking with all vendors to ensure suitable seed source(s) is highly recommended.
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